J Hillsboro

Building Department

150 East Main Street, Fourth Floor, Hillsboro, Oregon 97123-3963
Phone 503-681-6144 | Fax 503-681-6469

Monthly Permits Issued Report

STR19-
00365
STR19- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00368
STR19- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00409
STR19- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00553
STR19- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00726
STR19- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00738
STR19- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00844
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00014
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00031
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00040
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00100
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00103
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00113
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00114
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00119
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00120
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00121
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00122
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00126
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00136
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial
00151
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Reporting Period: March 2020

‘ Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address ‘

Addition/Alteration Commercial Kerry VanderZanden Architect

Nelson Worldwide

EUGENE ZURBRUGG
CONSTRUCTION CO

LRS ARCHITECTS INC

C & G CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES INC

ORANGEWALLSTUDIOS

AMPLIFIED WIRELESS

SOLUTIONS INC

BLRB Architects

LRS Architects

VIKING ENGINEERING AND

CONSTRUCTION LLC

PDR DESIGNS

VIKING ENGINEERING AND

CONSTRUCTION LLC

CAl Architecture

CABOT MICROELECTRONICS

CORPORATION

Jireh Semiconductor Inc.

Jireh Semiconductor Inc.

Jireh Semiconductor Inc.

Jireh Semiconductor Inc.

PERMIT ADVISORS

Crown Castle on behalf of T-

Mobile
LRS ARCHITECTS

173 NE 3RD AVE

1580 SW OAK ST

1458 NE 25TH AVE

8255 NE JACOBSON ST 100 STE

1778 NE CORNELL RD

6355 NE CORNELL RD

801 NE 34TH AVE

3355 NE CORNELL RD T255 STE

10050 NE EMMA WAY

5825 NE PINEFARM CT

2991 SE 75TH AVE

5555 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY

4050 NE EVERGREEN RD

5825 NE PINEFARM CT

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

10050 NE EMMA WAY

3075 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

6723 NE BENNETT ST 200 STE

permits@hillsboro-oregon.gov

$75,000.00
$200,000.00
$75,000.00
$100,000.00
$82,700.00
$4,769,445.00
$61,381.00
$115,300.00
$250,000.00
$14,244.00
$90,000.00
$7,899.00
$2,300,000.00
$300,000.00
$197,700.00
$229,017.00
$112,000.00
$117,000.00
$8,000.00
$65,000.00

$58,000.00

Wednesday, April 22, 2020



STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial Mildren Design Group 2430 NE JOHN OLSEN AVE 100 STE $86,800.00
00160

STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial Daifuku Inc 6255 NE CENTURY BLVD $51,500.00
00186
STR20- Addition/Alteration Commercial AMERICAN HEATING INC 10810 NE CORNELL RD $500.00
00210
STR17- Addition/Alteration Industrial SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $142,371.00
00256
STR18- Addition/Alteration Industrial SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $55,263.00
00253
STR19- Addition/Alteration Industrial SKANSKA USA BUILDING 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $61,649.00
00825
STR19- Addition/Alteration Industrial SKANSKA USA BUILDING 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $61,649.00
00826
STR19- Addition/Alteration Industrial Johan Spycher 2300 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY $20,000.00
00828
STR20- Addition/Alteration Industrial SKANSKA USA BUILDING 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $450,000.00
00003
STR20- Addition/Alteration Multi- Lifetime Exteriors 1336 NE ALEX WAY $130,000.00
00189 Family
1083442 Addition/Alteration Single- RUSAW, ROBERT A & JUDITHG 2774 SE 45TH CT $44,310.42

Family
CMB19- Addition/Alteration Single- RAMSEY, ROBIN C & BARBARAJ 1679 NE GREENSWORD DR $3,000.00
00647 Family
CMB20- Addition/Alteration Single- DEGROOT, DUSTIN J & ERINN L 2427 SE HEATHER CT $3,000.00
00118 Family
STR20- Addition/Alteration Single- PROACTIVE DEVELOPMENT LLC 243 NW CONNELL AVE $120,000.00
00044 Family
STR20- Addition/Alteration Single- DK Design Studio 411 N 1ST AVE $30,000.00
00138 Family
STR20- Addition/Alteration Single- EVERWEST LLC 1550 NE OLEANDER LN $10,000.00
00139 Family
STR20- Addition/Alteration Single- SIEVERT, GERALD O & ALBERTA 3540 NW 3RD AVE $3,000.00
00146 Family L
FIR19- Alarm COCHRAN INC 5100 NE HIDDEN CREEK DR $28,759.00
00272
FIR19- Alarm CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $20,984.00
00277 LLC
FIR19- Alarm CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $2,177.00
00317 LLC
FIR19- Alarm HI TECH SYSTEMS INC A 1778 NE CORNELL RD $2,000.00
00395 CORPORATION OF

WASHINGTON

FIR20- Alarm FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES INC 6975 SE BLANTON ST $3,365.00
00015
FIR20- Alarm FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES INC 6955 SE BLANTON ST $3,365.00
00016
FIR20- Alarm FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES INC 6755 SE BLANTON ST $3,365.00
00017
FIR20- Alarm FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES INC 6775 SE BLANTON ST $3,365.00
00019
FIR20- Alarm OEG INC 4951 NE HUFFMAN ST $79,000.00
00041
FIR20- Alarm PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS 705 SE BASELINE ST $1,916.63
00089 INTEGRATION LLC
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FIR20-
00091

FIR20-
00105

FIR20-
00107

FIR20-
00110

FIR20-
00112

FIR20-
00113

CMB20-
00102

CMB20-
00104

CMB20-
00105

CMB20-
00113

CMB20-
00115

CMB20-
00131

CMB20-
00138

CMB20-
00141

STR20-
00153

STR19-
00548

CMB18-
00245

CMB19-
00565

CMB19-
00660

CMB20-
00012

CMB20-
00031

CMB20-
00052

CMB20-
00053

CMB20-
00054

CMB20-
00056

CMB20-
00057

CMB20-
00065
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Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Foundation

New Commercial

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

ADVANCED ALARM SYSTEMS
INC

HUGHES ELECTRICAL

CONTRACTORS INC

Siemens Smart Infrastructure

POINT MONITOR CORP

POINT MONITOR CORP

Johnson Controls

C&B RENEWABLE ENERGY LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

GCB SOLAR INC

PRO STAT SERVICES LLC

PRO STAT SERVICES LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

C&B RENEWABLE ENERGY LLC

TERRAFIRMA FOUNDATION

REPAIR INC
INTEL CORPORATION ATTN:

WILLIAM HARRIS MAIL STOP

SC4-206

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

J T ROTH CONSTRUCTION INC

J TROTH CONSTRUCTION INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

335 SE 8TH AVE

630 SW WALNUT ST 272 STE

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

1925 NE STUCKI AVE 100 STE

6175 NE CENTURY BLVD

3325 SE 67TH AVE

2165 SE 74TH AVE

2469 NE SUNRISE LN

118 NE PORTO WAY

1422 SE BROOKWOOD AVE

1630 SE SPRUCE ST

145 NE 35TH CT

1156 SE ALDER ST

7493 NE OWENS ST

1330 NE ZACHARY ST

2050 NE SHUTE RD

5174 SE 81ST AVE

278 NE 36TH CT

244 NE 36TH CT

6195 SE POLYANTHA ST

5629 SE MCINNIS ST

6947 SE TAMARACK ST

6961 SE TAMARACK ST

6975 SE TAMARACK ST

5341 SE 78TH AVE

7173 SE BRISTLETAIL LN

6139 SE GENROSA ST

$8,454.00

$2,236.00

$7,870.00

$4,440.00

$7,124.00

$500.00

$34,505.00

$17,037.00

$14,162.00

$39,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$8,424.00

$17,223.00

$9,156.00

$1,714,982.00

$384,070.45

$336,530.75

$336,383.93

$261,024.10

$424,391.54

$347,104.01

$347,104.01

$311,523.52

$335,887.63

$333,059.77

$430,543.42
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CMB20-
00066

CMB20-
00077

CMB20-
00079

CMB20-
00087

CMB20-
00088

CMB20-
00089

CMB20-
00090

CMB20-
00091

CMB20-
00092

CMB20-
00095

CMB20-
00098

CMB20-
00107

CMB20-
00108

CMB19-
00635

CMB19-
00636

CMB19-
00637

CMB19-
00638

CMB20-
00024

CMB20-
00025

CMB20-
00055

CMB20-
00059

CMB20-
00060

CMB20-
00093

CMB20-
00094

CMB20-
00096

CMB20-
00097

STR20-
00229
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New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

Roofing

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

RIVERSIDE HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

ICHUO USA CO LTD

ICHIJO USA CO LTD

STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC
LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

6792 SE MAHOGANY ST

3953 SE SWALLOW ST

3933 SE SWALLOW ST

3482 SE 68TH AVE

7137 SE TAMARACK ST

6840 SE CHINKAPIN DR

6824 SE CHINKAPIN DR

6965 SE HORNTAIL LN

7226 SE BLANTON ST

7238 SE BLANTON ST

7250 SE BLANTON ST

5140 SE 81ST AVE

5156 SE 81ST AVE

5425 SE LOGAN LN

5435 SE LOGAN LN

5443 SE LOGAN LN

5453 SE LOGAN LN

7239 SE CHINKAPIN DR

7255 SE CHINKAPIN DR

5321 SE 78TH AVE

7630 SE MONARCH LN

7620 SE MONARCH LN

7298 SE BLANTON ST

7286 SE BLANTON ST

7274 SE BLANTON ST

7262 SE BLANTON ST

7147 NE ROCKY BROOK ST

$406,139.62

$378,320.18

$378,320.18

$367,181.98

$334,739.45

$386,505.80

$386,505.80

$355,529.10

$253,179.54

$219,165.49

$242,627.84

$388,301.23

$330,068.76

$235,140.27

$205,873.77

$206,118.69

$206,118.69

$202,583.07

$204,287.34

$388,301.23

$221,683.52

$248,281.14

$253,179.54

$219,165.49

$242,627.84

$219,165.49

$32,760.00
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STR20-
00230

STR20-
00231

STR20-
00232

STR20-
00233

STR20-
00234

FIR19-
00296

FIR19-
00394

FIR20-
00006

FIR20-
00065

FIR20-
00078

FIR20-
00092

FIR20-
00094

FIR20-
00096

FIR20-
00099

FIR20-
00100

FIR20-
00103

FIR20-
00106

FIR20-
00109

FIR20-
00114

121

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Building

Electrical

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
COMPANY

HI TECH SYSTEMS INC A
CORPORATION OF
WASHINGTON

DELTA FIRE INC

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER

COMPANY

PARKER FIRE PROTECTION INC

ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION CO

Johnson Controls

WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC

WESTERN STATES FIRE

PROTECTION COMPANY

JET INDUSTRIES INC

PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC

PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC

Total Permit Issued Counts
Mechanical

Plumbing

7165 NE ROCKY BROOK ST

7193 NE ROCKY BROOK ST

7198 NE STONEWATER ST

7166 NE STONEWATER ST

7142 NE STONEWATER ST

10060 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

1778 NE CORNELL RD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

6675 NE 62ND AVE

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

335 SE 8TH AVE

11300 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

7705 NE JACOBSON ST

8055 NE JACOBSON ST

6175 NE CENTURY BLVD

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

1150 NE 91ST AVE

2050 NE 25TH AVE

10050 NE EMMA WAY

Manufactured Homes

Demolition

$34,440.00

$18,480.00

$18,060.00

$33,180.00

$11,340.00

$3,200.00

$4,000.00

$304,000.00

$1,412,758.00

$39,500.00

$21,750.00

$11,000.00

$15,000.00

$9,965.00

$13,720.00

$37,484.00

$347,379.00

$25,200.00

$2,550.00

$26,260,638.23

Sewer

121

155

73 87
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